
SELECTED STATISTICS FOR THE CANADIAN FILM PRODUCTION
INDUSTRY, 1983

A. Number of
establisments

B. Total operating
revenue (millions S)

C. Number of working
proprietors

D. Number of paid
empbyees

E. Total wages
(milllons $)

SIC(S): (1980) 9611-1 (1970) 842
INDUSTRY DEFINITION: ESTABLISHMENTS PRIMARILY ENGAGED
IN THE PRODUCTION OF FILMS
MAJOR COMMODITIES PRODUCED: MOTION PICTURE FILMS
TABLE F.1.07

CANADA

302

96.0

66

822

14.5

BC ALTA SASK MAN ONT OUE NB NS

Data for provinces combined to meet confidentiality requkements of the Statlstics Act.

PEI NFLD

SOURCE: Statistics Canada, Motion Picture Production, (Cat. No. 63-206).
DATECOMPLETED: January 26, 1987.


