SELECTED STATISTICS FOR THE CANADIAN FILM PRODUCTION INDUSTRY, 1983

SIC(S): (1980) 9611-1 (1970) 842

INDUSTRY DEFINITION: ESTABLISHMENTS PRIMARILY ENGAGED

IN THE PRODUCTION OF FILMS

MAJOR COMMODITIES PRODUCED: MOTION PICTURE FILMS

TABLE F. 1.07

				SE OF SEC.	NE DESCRIP	dr. or some	7 (P) (P) (P) (P) (P) (P)	ar nas come e	04045-9945-0-45			
	CANADA	ВС	ALTA	SASK	MAN	ONT	QUE	NB	NS	PEI	NFLD	
A. Number of establisments	302											
Total operating revenue (millions \$)	96.0		Data for provinces combined to meet confidentiality requirements of the Statistics Act.									
 Number of working proprietors 	66											
 Number of paid employees 	822											
E. Total wages (millions \$)	14.5											
•												

SOURCE:

Statistics Canada, Motion Picture Production, (Cat. No. 63-206).

DATE COMPLETED: January 26, 1987.